2/23/24, 9:47 PM Employees Feedback Form

Employees Feedback Form

Udalguri College, Udalguri : Session-2022-2023

Email *

rajendrakumarbasumatary@gmail.com

Q.1. 1 am happy being a staff of the College *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

Q.2. The teaching and learning atmosphere of the college is- *

® Excellent

Very good
Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 TILB4FECDqOQyw7Yve9lZ3VRhWA28ZWCKIfY Gi6ecO5k/edit#response=ACYDBNjzmfO82 QIp5DXKRrqWnSfES... 1/4



2/23/24, 9:47 PM Employees Feedback Form

Q.3. As a faculty member, | always get support from the administration- *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strogly disagree

Q.4. Supply of drinking water is adequate in the college campus- *

Strongly agree
Agree

@ Neutral
Disagree

Strogly disagree

Q.5. The college library provides necessary study materials when needed- *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strogly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 TILB4FECDqOQyw7Yve9lZ3VRhWA28ZWCKIfY Gi6ecO5k/edit#response=ACYDBNjzmfO82 QIp5DXKRrqWnSfES... 2/4



2/23/24, 9:47 PM Employees Feedback Form

Q.6. The college authority helps in career advancement of the faculty- *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strogly disagree

Q.7. The classrooms have sufficient number of ceiling fans- *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strogly disagree

Q.8. Network connection is available in the Digital class rooms - *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strogly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 TILB4FECDqOQyw7Yve9lZ3VRhWA28ZWCKIfY Gi6ecO5k/edit#response=ACYDBNjzmfO82 QIp5DXKRrqWnSfES... 3/4



2/23/24, 9:47 PM Employees Feedback Form

Q.9. The students of the college are disciplined? *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strogly disagree

Q.10. The Teacher-student relationship of the college is friendly- *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strogly disagree
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2/23/24, 9:47 PM Employees Feedback Form

Employees Feedback Form

Udalguri College, Udalguri : Session-2022-2023

Email *

daimaribinu509@gmail.com

Q.1. 1 am happy being a staff of the College *

Strongly agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Q.2. The teaching and learning atmosphere of the college is- *

Excellent

Very good

@® Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 TfLB4FECDgOQyw7Yve9lZ3VRhWA28ZWCKTfY Gi6ecO5k/edit#response=ACYDBNj0G 1xvwvmgm5VrOasifp2-96ei5T...  1/4



2/23/24, 9:47 PM Employees Feedback Form

Q.3. As a faculty member, | always get support from the administration- *

Strongly agree

Agree

@ Neutral

Disagree

Strogly disagree

Q.4. Supply of drinking water is adequate in the college campus- *

Strongly agree

Agree

@ Neutral

Disagree

Strogly disagree

Q.5. The college library provides necessary study materials when needed- *

Strongly agree

Agree

@ Neutral

Disagree

Strogly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 TILB4FECDqOQyw7Yve9lZ3VRhWA28ZWCKTfY GibecO5k/edit#response=ACYDBNjOG 1xvwvmgm5VrOasifp2-96ei5T... 2/4



2/23/24, 9:47 PM Employees Feedback Form

Q.6. The college authority helps in career advancement of the faculty- *

Strongly agree

Agree

@ Neutral

Disagree

Strogly disagree

Q.7. The classrooms have sufficient number of ceiling fans- *

Strongly agree

@ Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strogly disagree

Q.8. Network connection is available in the Digital class rooms - *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strogly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 TfLB4FECDgOQyw7Yve9lZ3VRhWA28ZWCKTfY Gi6ecO5k/edit#response=ACYDBNj0G 1xvwvmgm5VrOasifp2-96ei5T...  3/4



2/23/24, 9:47 PM Employees Feedback Form

Q.9. The students of the college are disciplined? *

Strongly agree

Agree

@ Neutral

Disagree

Strogly disagree

Q.10. The Teacher-student relationship of the college is friendly- *

Strongly agree

Agree

@ Neutral

Disagree

Strogly disagree
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2/23/24, 9:46 PM Employees Feedback Form

Employees Feedback Form

Udalguri College, Udalguri : Session-2022-2023

Email *

kalitamantu166@gmail.com

Q.1. 1 am happy being a staff of the College *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

Q.2. The teaching and learning atmosphere of the college is- *

Excellent

(® Very good

Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 TfLB4FECDgOQyw7Yve9lZ3VRhWA28ZWCKTfY Gi6ecO5k/editéresponse=ACYDBNhdwfOZUKcmMbZcFf\Vr58C2V... 1/4



2/23/24, 9:46 PM Employees Feedback Form

Q.3. As a faculty member, | always get support from the administration- *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strogly disagree

Q.4. Supply of drinking water is adequate in the college campus- *

Strongly agree

@ Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strogly disagree

Q.5. The college library provides necessary study materials when needed- *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strogly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 TILB4AFECDqOQyw7Yve9lZ3VRhWA28ZWCKTFfY GibecO5k/edit#response=ACYDBNhdwfOZUKcmMbZcFfVr58C2V... 2/4



2/23/24, 9:46 PM Employees Feedback Form

Q.6. The college authority helps in career advancement of the faculty- *

Strongly agree

@ Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strogly disagree

Q.7. The classrooms have sufficient number of ceiling fans- *

Strongly agree

@ Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strogly disagree

Q.8. Network connection is available in the Digital class rooms - *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strogly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 TfLB4FECDgOQyw7Yve9lZ3VRhWA28ZWCKTfY Gi6ecO5k/editéresponse=ACYDBNhdwfOZUKcmMbZcFf\Vr58C2V... 3/4



2/23/24, 9:46 PM Employees Feedback Form

Q.9. The students of the college are disciplined? *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strogly disagree

Q.10. The Teacher-student relationship of the college is friendly- *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strogly disagree

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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2/23/24, 9:46 PM Employees Feedback Form

Employees Feedback Form

Udalguri College, Udalguri : Session-2022-2023

Email *

neetadas127@gmail.com

Q.1. 1 am happy being a staff of the College *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

Q.2. The teaching and learning atmosphere of the college is- *

Excellent

Very good

@® Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 TILB4FECDqOQyw7Yve9lZ3VRhWA28ZWCKTfY Gi6ecO5k/edit#response=ACYDBNj9FapGHbOJF8Y8 Jg3XNjJMK... 1/4



2/23/24, 9:46 PM Employees Feedback Form

Q.3. As a faculty member, | always get support from the administration- *

Strongly agree

@ Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strogly disagree

Q.4. Supply of drinking water is adequate in the college campus- *

Strongly agree

@ Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strogly disagree

Q.5. The college library provides necessary study materials when needed- *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strogly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 TILB4FECDgOQyw7Yve9lZ3VRhWA28ZWCKTfY Gi6ecO5k/edit#response=ACYDBNj9FapGHbOJF8Y8 Jg3XNjJMK...  2/4



2/23/24, 9:46 PM Employees Feedback Form

Q.6. The college authority helps in career advancement of the faculty- *

Strongly agree

@ Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strogly disagree

Q.7. The classrooms have sufficient number of ceiling fans- *

Strongly agree

Agree

@ Neutral

Disagree

Strogly disagree

Q.8. Network connection is available in the Digital class rooms - *

Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral

@ Disagree

Strogly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 TILB4FECDqOQyw7Yve9lZ3VRhWA28ZWCKTfY Gi6ecO5k/edit#response=ACYDBNj9FapGHbOJF8Y8 Jg3XNjJMK... 3/4



2/23/24, 9:46 PM Employees Feedback Form

Q.9. The students of the college are disciplined? *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strogly disagree

Q.10. The Teacher-student relationship of the college is friendly- *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strogly disagree
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